TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ELM 1000 frequency inverters
Description:
Frequency inverters are designed to control three-phase induction motors with
short-circuited rotor. They provide for the implementation of some control laws,
thus becoming an indispensable part of the control systems for conveyors and
packaging machines, pumps, air conditioning systems, etc. The ELM 1000 inverter

(V)
Maximum
output
power
(kW)
Maximum
current
output
(A)
Packing /
Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
ELM1000-G0007S2B 230 0.75 4.5 1 / 4 423107M
ELM1000-G0015S2B 230 1.5 7 1 / 4 423115M
ELM1000-G0022SB 230 2.2 9 1 / 4 423122M
ELM1000-G0007T3B 400 0.75 2 1 / 4 423307M
ELM1000-G0015T3B 400 1.5 4 1 / 4 423315M
ELM1000-G0022T3B 400 2.2 6.5 1 / 4 423322M
ELM1000-G0037T3B 400 3.7 8 1 / 1 423337M
ELM1000-G0040T3B 400 4.0 9 1 / 1 423340M
ELM1000-G0055T3B 400 5.5 12 1 / 1 423355M
ELM1000-G0075T3B 400 7.5 17 1 / 1 423375M
ELM1000-G0110T3C 400 11 23 1 / 1 423391M
ELM1000-G0150T3C 400 15 32 1 / 1 423392M
Standards:
EN60898-1; EN 60947-2
The products are in accordance with the directives of EC “Low voltage directives
(LVD) no 2006/95/EC” and “Electromagnetic Compatibility Directives (EMC) no.